

Declaration of conformity

EN

Name and address of the manufacturer or his authorised representative:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

This declaration of compliance is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Object of declaration

Article Description: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Article number: CY5910600
Order / Batch number: 502173
Article group: Mats and curtains
Article sub group: Door curtains
Made in: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Material(s): Metal
Polyester
Polystyrene
Stainless steel
Zinc



The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant legislation.

Directive 2001/95/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 3 December 2001 on general product safety (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

This product has been labelled according to European Union directives.

Signed for and on behalf of: AM/63
Place of issue: Amsterdam
Date: 22-10-2024
Name, function: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Signature:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Konformitätserklärung

DE

Name und Anschrift des Herstellers oder seines Bevollmächtigten:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Die alleinige Verantwortung für die Ausstellung dieser Übereinstimmungserklärung trägt der Hersteller.

Gegenstand der Erklärung:

Artikelbeschreibung: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Artikelnummer: CY5910600
Bestell- / Chargennummer: 502173
Artikelgruppe: Matten und Vorhänge
Artikeluntergruppe: Türvorhänge
Hergestellt in: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Material: Metall
Polyester
Polystyrol
Edelstahl
Zink



Der oben beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklärung erfüllt die einschlägigen rechtsvorschriften der Gemeinschaft:

Richtlinie 2001/95/EG des Europäischen Parlaments und des Rates vom 3. Dezember 2001 über die allgemeine Produktsicherheit (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Dieses Produkt wurde gemäß den Richtlinien der Europäischen Union gekennzeichnet.

Unterzeichnet für und im Namen von:

AM/63

Ort der Ausstellung:

Amsterdam

Datum:

2024-10-22

Name, Funktion:

A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control

Unterschrift:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Déclaration de Conformité

FR

Nom et adresse du fabricant ou de son mandataire :

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

La présente déclaration de conformité est établie sous la seule responsabilité du fabricant.

Objet de la déclaration:

Description d'article: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Numéro d'article: CY5910600
Numéro de commande / Lot: 502173
Groupe d'articles: Tapis et rideaux
Sous-groupe d'articles: Rideaux de porte
Fabriqué en: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Matériel: Métal
Polyester
Polystyrène
Acier inoxydable
Zinc



L'objet de la déclaration décrit ci-dessus est conforme à la législation communautaire applicable:

Directive 2001/95/CE du Parlement européen et du Conseil du 3 décembre 2001 relative à la sécurité générale des produits (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Ce produit a été étiqueté conformément aux directives de l'Union européenne.

Signé par et au nom de: AM/63
Lieu d'établissement: Amsterdam
Date: 2024-10-22
Nom, fonction: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Signature:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Declaración de Conformidad

ES

La presente declaración de cumplimiento se expide bajo la exclusiva responsabilidad del fabricante.

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

La presente declaración de conformidad se expide bajo la exclusiva responsabilidad del fabricante.

Objeto de la declaración:

Descripción del artículo: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Número de artículo: CY5910600
Número de pedido / Lote: 502173
Grupo de artículos: Tapetes y cortinas
Subgrupo de artículos: Cortinas de puerta
Hecho en: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Material: Metal
Poliéster
Poliestireno
Acero inoxidable
Zinc



El objeto de la declaración descrita anteriormente es conforme a la legislación comunitaria de pertinente:

Directiva 2001/95/CE del Parlamento Europeo y del Consejo de, 3 de diciembre de 2001, relativa a la seguridad general de los productos (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Este producto ha sido etiquetado de acuerdo con las directivas de la Unión Europea.

Firmado por y en nombre de: AM/63
Lugar de expedición: Amsterdam
Fecha: 2024-10-22
Nombre, cargo: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Firma:


A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

декларация за съответствие

BG

Име и адрес на производителя или на неговия упълномощен представител:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Настоящата декларация за съответствие е издадена на пълната отговорност на производителя.

Предмет на декларацията:

Описание на статията:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Номер на артикула:	CY5910600
номер на поръчката / партида:	502173
Група артикули:	Изтривалки и пердета
Подгрупа артикули:	Пердета за врати
Произведено в:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Материал:	Метал Полиестер Полистирен Неръждаема стомана Цинк



Предметът на декларацията, описан по-горе, отговаря на съответното законодателство на Общността за:

Директива 2001/95/ЕО на Европейския парламент и на Съвета от 3 декември 2001 година относно общата безопасност на продуктите (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Този продукт е етикетиран съгласно директивите на Европейския съюз.

Подписано за и от името на:	AM/63
място и на издаване:	Amsterdam
дата на издаване:	2024-10-22
име, длъжност:	A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
подпис:	

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Prohlášení o Shodě

CS

Jméno a adresa výrobce nebo jeho zplnomocněného zástupce:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Toto prohlášení o shodě se vydává na výhradní odpovědnost výrobce.

Předmět prohlášení:

Popis článku:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Číslo článku:	CY5910600
Číslo objednávky / šarže:	502173
Skupina článků:	Rohože a závěsy
Podskupina článků:	Dveřní závěsy
Vyrobeno v:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Materiál:	Kov Polyester Polystyren Nerezová ocel Zinek



Výše popsáný předmět prohlášení je ve shodě s příslušnými právními předpisy Společenství:

*Směrnice Evropského parlamentu a **Rady 2001/95/ES** ze dne 3. prosince 2001 o obecné bezpečnosti výrobků (consolidated version 01 January 2010).*

Tento výrobek byl označen podle směrnic Evropské unie.

Podepsáno za a jménem:	AM/63
Místo vydání:	Amsterdam
Datum:	2024-10-22
Jméno, funkce:	A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Podpis:	

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Overensstemmelseserklæring

DA

Navn og adresse på fabrikanten eller dennes bemyndigede repræsentant.

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Denne overensstemmelseserklæring udstedes på fabrikantens ansvar.

Erklæringens genstand:

Artikel beskrivelse: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Artikelnummer: CY5910600
Ordre/batchnummer: 502173
Artikelgruppe: Måtter og gardiner
Artikel undergruppe: Dørgardiner
Lavet i: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Materiale: Metal
Polyester
Polystyren
Rustfrit stål
Zink



Genstanden for erklæringen, som beskrevet ovenfor, er i overensstemmelse med den relevante EF-lovgivning:

Europa-Parlamentets og Rådets **direktiv 2001/95/EF** af 3. december 2001 om produktsikkerhed i almindelighed (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Dette produkt er mærket i henhold til EU -direktiver.

Underskrevet for og på vegne af: AM/63
Udstedelsessted: Amsterdam
Dato: 2024-10-22
Navn, stilling: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Underskrift:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Vastavusdeklaratsioon

ET

Tootja või tema volitatud esindaja nimi ja aadress:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Käesolev deklaratsioon nõuetele vastamise kohta on välja antud tootja ainuvastutusel.

Deklareeritav toode:

Artikli kirjeldus: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Artikli number: CY5910600
Tellimuse/partii number: 502173
Artiklite rühm: Matid ja kardinad
Artiklite alarühm: Uksekardinad
Valmistatud: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Materjal: Metallist
Polüester
Polüstüreen
Roostevaba teras
Tsink



Eelkirjeldatud deklareeritav toode on kooskõlas asjaomaste ühenduse õigusaktidega:

*Euroopa Parlamendi ja nõukogu **direktiiv 2001/95/EÜ**, 3. detsember 2001, üldise tooteohutuse kohta (consolidated version 01 January 2010).*

See toode on märgistatud vastavalt Euroopa Liidu direktiividele.

Alla kirjutanud (kelle poolt ja nimel):

Väljaandmise koht:

Kuupäev:

Nimi, ametinimetus:

Allkiri:

AM/63

Amsterdam

2024-10-22

A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Δήλωση συμμόρφωσης

EL

Επωνυμία και διεύθυνση του κατασκευαστή ή του εξουσιοδοτημένου αντιπροσώπου του:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Η παρούσα δήλωση συμμόρφωσης εκδίδεται με αποκλειστική ευθύνη του κατασκευαστή.

Στόχος της δήλωσης:

Περιγραφή άρθρου:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Αριθμός άρθρου:	CY5910600
Αριθμός παραγγελίας / παρτίδας:	502173
Ομάδα άρθρων:	Ψάθα και κουρτίνες
Υποομάδα άρθρου	Κουρτίνες πόρτας
Κατασκευασμένο στη:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Υλικό:	Μέταλλο Πολυεστέρας Πολυστερένιο Ανοξείδωτο ατσάλι Ψευδάργυρος



Ο στόχος της δήλωσης που περιγράφεται παραπάνω είναι σύμφωνος με τη σχετική κοινοτική ενωσιακή νομοθεσία:

Οδηγία 2001/95/EK του Ευρωπαϊκού Κοινοβουλίου και του Συμβουλίου, της 3ης Δεκεμβρίου 2001, για τη γενική ασφάλεια των προϊόντων (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Αυτό το προϊόν έχει επισημανθεί σύμφωνα με τις οδηγίες της Ευρωπαϊκής Ένωσης.

Υπογραφή για λογαριασμό και εξ ονόματος:
τόπος νία έκδοσης:
ημερομηνία έκδοσης:
όνομα, θέση:
υπογραφή:

AM/63
Amsterdam
2024-10-22
A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus

FI

Valmistajan tai hänen valtuutetun edustajansa nimi ja osoite:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Tämä vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus on annettu valmistajan yksinomaisella vastuulla.

Vakuutuksen kohde:

Artikkelin kuvaus: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Artikkelinumero: CY5910600
Tilaus/eränumero: 502173
Artikkeliryhmä: Matot ja verhot
Artikkelin alaryhmä: Oven verhot
Valmistettu: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Materiaali: Metall
Polyesteri
Polystyreeni
Ruostumaton teräs
Sinkki



Edellä kuvattu vakuutuksen kohde on on asianomaisen koskevan yhteisön lainsäädännön vaatimusten mukainen:

Euroopan parlamentin ja neuvoston **direktiivi 2001/95/EY**, annettu 3. joulukuuta 2001, joka koskee yleistä tuoteturvallisuutta (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Tämä tuote on merkitty Euroopan unionin direktiivien mukaisesti.

Puolesta allekirjoittanut: AM/63
Antamispaikka: Amsterdam
Päivämäärä: 2024-10-22
Nimi, tehtävä: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Allekirjoitus:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Izjava o sukladnosti

HR

Naziv i adresa proizvođača ili njegovog ovlaštenog zastupnika:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Za izdavanje ove izjave sukladnosti odgovoran je isključivo proizvođač.

Predmet izjave:

Opis članka: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Broj artikla CY5910600
Narudžba / Broj serije: 502173
Grupa članaka: Otirači i zavjese
Podkupina članaka: Zavjese za vrata
Napravljeno u: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Materijal: Metal
Poliester
Polistiren
Ne hrđajući Čelik
Cinkov



Predmet navedene izjave je u skladu s odgovarajućom zakonodavnom Skupnosti:

Direktiva 2001/95/EZ Europskog parlamenta i Vijeća od 3. prosinca 2001. o općoj sigurnosti proizvoda (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Ovaj je proizvod označen prema direktivama Europske unije.

Podpísané za a v mene: AM/63
Miesto vydania: Amsterdam
Dátum: 2024-10-22
Meno, funkcia: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Podpis:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Megfelelőségi nyilatkozat

HU

A gyártó vagy meghatalmazott képviselőjének neve és címe:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Ez a megfelelőségi nyilatkozat a gyártó kizárólagos felelőssége mellett kerül kiadásra.

A nyilatkozat tárgya:

Cikk leírása: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Cikkszám: CY5910600
Rendelési / tételszám: 502173
Cikkcsoport: Szőnyegek és függönyök
Cikk alcsoport: Ajtófüggönyök
Készült: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Anyag: Fém
Poliészter
Polisztirol
Rozsdamentes acél
Cink



A fent ismertetett nyilatkozat tárgya megfelel a vonatkozó közösségi jogszabálynak:

Az Európai Parlament és a Tanács **2001/95/EK irányelve** (2001. december 3.) az általános termék biztonságáról (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Ezt a terméket az Európai Unió irányelvei szerint címkézték.

A nyilatkozatot a nevében
és megbízásából írták alá: :

AM/63

A kiállítás helye

Amsterdam

Dátuma:

2024-10-22

Név, beosztás:

A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control

Aláírás:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Dichiarazione di Conformità

IT

Nome ed indirizzo del fabbricante o del suo rappresentante autorizzato:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

La presente dichiarazione di conformità è rilasciata sotto l'esclusiva responsabilità del fabbricante.

Oggetto della dichiarazione:

Descrizione dell'articolo: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Numero articolo: CY5910600
Numero ordine / lotto: 502173
Gruppo di articoli: Stuoie e tende
Sottogruppo di articoli: Tende per porte
Fatto in: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Materiale: Metallo
Poliestere
Polistirolo
Acciaio inossidabile
Zinco



L'oggetto della dichiarazione di cui sopra è conforme alla pertinente normativa comunitaria:

***Direttiva 2001/95/CE** del Parlamento europeo e del Consiglio, del 3 dicembre 2001, relativa alla sicurezza generale dei prodotti (consolidated version 01 January 2010).*

Questo prodotto è stato etichettato secondo le direttive dell'Unione Europea.

Firmato a nome e per conto di: AM/63
Luogo del rilascio: Amsterdam
Data: 2024-10-22
Nome, funzione: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Firma:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Atbilstības Deklarācija

LV

Ražotāja vai viņa pilnvarotā pārstāvja vārds/nosaukums un adrese:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Šī atbilstības deklarācija ir izdota vienīgi uz ražotāja atbildību.

Deklarācijas priekšmets:

Raksta apraksts:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Raksta numurs:	CY5910600
Pasūtījuma/partijas numurs:	502173
Rakstu grupa:	Paklājiņi un aizkari
Rakstu apakšgrupa:	Durvju aizkari
Ražots:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Materiāls:	Metāls Poliesters Polistirols Nerūsējošais tērauds Cinks



Iepriekš aprakstītais deklarācijas priekšmets atbilst attiecīgajam Kopienas tiesību aktam:

Eiropas Parlamenta un Padomes **Direktīva 2001/95/EK** (2001. gada 3. decembris) par produktu vispārēju drošību (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Šis produkts ir marķēts saskaņā ar Eiropas Savienības direktīvām.

Parakstīts šādas personas vārdā:	AM/63
Izdošanas vieta:	Amsterdam
Datums:	2024-10-22
Vārds, uzvārds, amats:	A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Paraksts:	

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Dikjarazzjoni ta' konformità tal

MT

L-isem u l-indirizz tal-manifattur jew tar-rappreżentant awtorizzat tiegħu:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Din id-dikjarazzjoni tal-konformità qed tinħareg taħt ir-responsabbiltà unika tal-manifattur.

L-għan tad-dikjarazzjoni:

Deskrizzjoni tal-artikolu:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Numru ta' l-artikolu:	CY5910600
Ordni / Numru tal-lott:	502173
Grupp ta' Artikoli:	Mats u purtieri
Sottogrupp ta' l-artikoli:	Purtieri tal-bibien
Magħmul f:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Materjal:	Metall Poliester Polistirene Azzar li ma jsaddadx Žingu



L-għan tad-dikjarazzjoni deskritt hawn fuq huwa f'konformità mal-legiżlazzjoni ta' rilevanti tal-Komunità:

Id-Direttiva 2001/95/KE tal-Parlament Ewropew u tal-Kunsill tat-3 ta' Diċembru 2001 dwar is-sigurtà ġenerali tal-prodotti (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Dan il-prodott ġie ttikkettat skont id-direttivi tal-Unjoni Ewropea.

Iffirmat għal u f'isem:	AM/63
post:	Amsterdam
data tal-ħruġ:	2024-10-22
Vārds, uzvārds, amats:	A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
firma:	

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Conformiteitsverklaring

NL

Naam en adres van de fabrikant of zijn gemachtigde:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Deze verklaring van overeenstemming wordt verstrekt onder volledige verantwoordelijkheid van de fabrikant.

Voorwerp van de verklaring:

Artikel omschrijving: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Artikelnummer: CY5910600
Order / batchnummer: 502173
Artikelgroep: Matten en gordijnen
Artikel subgroep: Deur gordijnen
Gemaakt in: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Materiaal: Metaal
Polyester
Polystyrene
Roestvrij staal
Zink



Het hierboven beschreven voorwerp van de verklaring is in overeenstemming met de desbetreffende communautaire wetgeving:

Richtlijn 2001/95/EG van het Europees Parlement en de Raad, van 3 december 2001, inzake algemene productveiligheid (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Dit product is gelabeld volgens de richtlijnen van de Europese Unie.

Ondertekend voor en namens: AM/63
Plaats van afgifte: Amsterdam
Datum: 2024-10-22
Naam, functie: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Handtekening:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Deklaracja Zgodności

PL

Nazwa i adres producenta lub jego upoważnionego przedstawiciela:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Niniejsza deklaracja zgodności wydana zostaje na wyłączną odpowiedzialność producenta.

Przedmiot deklaracji:

Opis artykułu:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Numer artykułu:	CY5910600
Numer zamówienia / partii:	502173
Grupa artykułów:	Maty i zasłony
Podgrupa artykułów:	Zasłony drzwiowe
Zrobiono w:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Materiał:	Metal
	Poliester
	Polistyren
	Stal nierdzewna
	Cynk



Wymieniony powyżej przedmiot niniejszej deklaracji jest zgodny z odpowiednimi wymaganiami przepisów wspólnotowych dotyczących:

Dyrektywa 2001/95/WE Parlamentu Europejskiego i Rady z dnia 3 grudnia 2001r. w sprawie ogólnego bezpieczeństwa produktów (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Ten produkt został oznaczony zgodnie z dyrektywami Unii Europejskiej.

Podpisano przez lub w imieniu:	AM/63
Miejsce wydania:	Amsterdam
Data:	2024-10-22
Nazwisko, stanowisko:	A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Podpis:	

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Declaração de Conformidade

PT

Nome e endereço do fabricante ou do respetivo mandatário:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

A presente declaração de conformidade é emitida sob a exclusiva responsabilidade do fabricante.

Objeto da declaração:

Descrição do artigo: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Número do artigo: CY5910600
Número do pedido/lote: 502173
Grupo de artigos: Tapetes e cortinas
Subgrupo de artigos: Cortinas de porta
Criado em: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Material: Metal
Poliéster
Poliestireno
Aço inoxidável
Zinco



O objeto da declaração acima descrito está em conformidade com a legislação comunitária aplicável em matéria de:

Diretiva 2001/95/CE do Parlamento Europeu e do Conselho de 3 de dezembro de 2001 relativa à segurança geral dos produtos (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Este produto foi etiquetado de acordo com as diretivas da União Europeia.

Assinado por e em nome de: AM/63
Local de emissão: Amsterdam
Data: 2024-10-22
Nome, cargo: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Assinatura:


A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Declarația de conformitate

RO

Denumirea și adresa producătorului sau a reprezentantului său autorizat:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Declarația de conformitate este emisă pe răspunderea exclusivă a producătorului.

Obiectul declarației:

Descrierea articolului: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Numărul articolului: CY5910600
Număr comandă / lot: 502173
Grup de articole: Covoare și perdele
Subgrup de articole: Perdele pentru uși
Facut în China
EAN: 8719987832246
Material: Metal
Poliester
Polistiren
Oțel inoxidabil
Zinc



Obiectul declarației descris mai sus este în conformitate cu legislația comunitară relevantă de:

Directiva 2001/95/CE a Parlamentului European și a Consiliului din 3 decembrie 2001 privind siguranța generală a produselor (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Acest produs a fost etichetat conform directivelor Uniunii Europene.

Semnat pentru și în numele: AM/63
Locul emiterii: Amsterdam
Data: 2024-10-22
Numele, funcția: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Semnătura:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Vyhlásenie o Zhode

SK

Meno a adresa výrobcu alebo jeho splnomocneného zástupcu:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Toto vyhlásenie o zhode sa vydáva na výhradnú zodpovednosť výrobcu.

Predmet vyhlásenia:

Popis článku: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Číslo článku: CY5910600
Číslo objednávky / šarže: 502173
Skupina článkov: Rohože a závesy
Podskupina článkov: Závesy na dvere
Vyrobené v: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Materiál: Kovové
Polyester
Polystyrén
Nehrdzavejúca oceľ
Zinok



Uvedený predmet vyhlásenia je v zhode s príslušnými právnymi predpismi Spoločenstva:

Smernica 2001/95/ES Európskeho parlamentu a Rady z 3. decembra 2001 o všeobecnej bezpečnosti výrobkov (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Tento výrobok bol označený podľa smerníc Európskej únie.

Podpísané za a v mene: AM/63
Miesto vydania: Amsterdam
Dátum: 2024-10-22
Meno, funkcia: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Podpis:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Izjava o Skladnosti

SL

Ime in naslov proizvajalca ali njegovega pooblaščenega zastopnika:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Za izdajo te izjave o skladnosti je odgovoren izključno proizvajalec.

Predmet izjave:

Opis članka:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Številka artikla:	CY5910600
Številka naročila / serije:	502173
Skupina artiklov:	Podloge in zavese
Podskupina artiklov:	Zavese za vrata
Narejeno v:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Material:	Kovina Poliester Polistiren Nerjaveče jeklo Cink



Predmet navedene izjave u skladu je s primjenjivim zakonodavstvom Zajednice za:

Direktiva 2001/95/ES Evropskega parlamenta in Sveta z dne 3. decembra 2001 o splošni varnosti proizvodov (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Ta izdelek je označen v skladu z direktivami Evropske unije.

Podpisano za in v imenu:	AM/63
kraj izdaje:	Amsterdam
datum izdaje:	2024-10-22
ime, funkcija:	A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
podpis:	

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Försäkran om överensstämmelse

SV

Namn på och adress till tillverkaren eller dennes representant:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Denna försäkran om överensstämmelse utfärdas på tillverkarens eget ansvar.

Föremål för försäkran:

Artikelbeskrivning: MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Artikelnummer: CY5910600
Order/batchnummer: 502173
Artikelgrupp: Mattor och gardiner
Artikelundergrupp: Dörrgardiner
Gjord i: China
EAN: 8719987832246
Material: Metall
Polyester
Polystyren
Rostfritt stål
Zink



Föremålet för försäkran ovan överensstämmer med den relevanta gemenskapslagstiftningen:

Europaparlamentets och rådets **direktiv 2001/95/EG** av den 3 december 2001 om allmän produktsäkerhet (consolidated version 01 January 2010).

Denna produkt har märkts enligt EU -direktiven.

Undertecknat för: AM/63
Ort: Amsterdam
Datum: 2024-10-22
Namn, befattning: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Namnteckning:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Atitikties Deklaracija

LT

Gamintojo arba jo įgaliotojo atstovo pavadinimas ir adresas:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Ši atitikties deklaracija išduota tik gamintojo atsakomybe.

Deklaracijos objektas:

Straipsnio aprašymas	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Gaminio numeris:	CY5910600
Užsakymo / partijos numeris:	502173
Straipsnių grupė:	Kilimėliai ir užuolaidos
Straipsnių pogrupis:	Durų užuolaidos
Pagamintas in:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Medžiaga:	Metalas
	Poliesteris
	Polistirenas
	Nerūdijantis plienas
	Cinkas



Pirmiau aprašytas deklaracijos objektas atitinka susijusius Bendrijos teisės aktus:

Europos Parlamento ir Tarybos **direktyva 2001/95/EB 2001 m. gruodžio 3 d. dėl bendros gaminių saugos (consolidated version 01 January 2010).**

Šis gaminys buvo paženklintas pagal Europos Sąjungos direktyvas.

Už ką ir kieno vardu pasirašyta: AM/63
Išdavimo vieta: Amsterdam
Data: 2024-10-22
Vardas ir pavardė, pareigos: A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Parašas:

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control

Декларація про відповідність

UK

Назва та адреса виробника або його уповноваженого представника:

P.O. Box 37211
1030 AE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Ця декларація про відповідність видана під виключну відповідальність виробника.

Об'єкт декларування

Опис артикулу:	MOSQUITO DOOR 2PCS BLACK
Номер артикулу:	CY5910600
Номер замовлення / партії:	502173
Артикульна група:	Mats and curtains
Артикульна підгрупа:	Door curtains
Виготовлено в:	China
EAN:	8719987832246
Матеріал:	Metal Polyester Polystyrene Stainless steel Zinc



Об'єкт декларування, вказаний вище, відповідає чинному законодавству.

Директива **2001/95/ЄС** Європейського Парламенту та Ради від 3 грудня 2001 р. про загальну безпеку продукції (консолідована версія 01 січня 2010 р.).

Цей продукт маркований відповідно до директив Європейського Союзу.

Підписано для та від імені:	AM/63
Місце видачі:	Amsterdam
Дата:	2024-10-22
Ім'я, посада:	A.C.M. Verkooijen, Manager Quality Control
Підпис:	

A.C.M. Verkooijen
Manager Quality Control